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Welcome & Introductions

Thank you for joining us!

Please share your name and 
what organization you are 
representing in the chat box.
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Thank You Essential Workers
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LIHC Updates

• Status of the PHIP grant

• Interactive data tutorial  
July 16, 2020

• Healthcare Reopening 
Campaign
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Featured Presentation – Member Spotlight
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Rosemarie Mccarthy
Executive Director
Harmony Café 
info@harmonycafeli.org

Member Spotlight
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Mohini Mishra
Managing Director, Housing & NORCS

Selfhelp Community Services, Inc. 
Mmishra@selfhelp.net

Member Spotlight
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Cristina Oliveri
Director of Quality and Compliance 
Long Island Select Healthcare, Inc.

cristina.oliveri@lishcare.org

Member Spotlight
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Melissa Passarelli
Director of Programs, Docs for Tots
Help Me Grow - Long Island
melissa@docsfortots.org

Member Spotlight
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Valerie Lewis
Administrator of Outreach Services
Suffolk Cooperative Library System

valerie@suffolknet.org

Member Spotlight
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Vicki Perks
Community Relations 
and Marketing Specialist 
Options for Community Living, Inc.

VPerks@optionscl.org

Member Spotlight
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Meredith Feinberg
Chief Administrative Officer

Stony Brook University Cancer Center
meredith.feinberg@stonybrookmedicine.edu

Member Spotlight



2020 Meeting Dates:

Thursday, September 17

Wednesday, December 9

LIHealthCollab.eventbrite.com

Moving Forward
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Adjournment
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Thank you!
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(631) 257-6964
info@lihealthcollab.org


